FK, GHCA, Mad. @ Limestone — Course 3.15 miles
Boys Results
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Kurt Whisler
GH Bragdon
Alan Campbell
lan Kaleta
Nathan Lizotte
David Witmer
Marc Cyr
Khalil Lesaldo

Shawn Gardner

. Geoff Cyr

. Sam Entwisle

. Parker Rossignol
. Josh Tardif

. Jeremy Stevens

. David Fishman

. Brian Korhonen
. Silas Kelly

. Zane Woodward
. Nicholas Martin
. Mathew Daigle

. Matt Richard

. Phil Long

FK

Mad
Mad
FK

Mad
Lim
Mad

FK

18:54
20:37
20:47
20:56
21:12
22:12
22:30
22:57
23:10
23:56
24:39
24:41
24:45

GHCA 25:00

FK

25:01

GHCA 25:04
GHCA 25:07

FK
Mad
Mad
Lim
FK

25:01
25:19
25:22
32:34
42:12

Team Scores

Madawaska
Fort Kent
GHCA
Lim/MSSM
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